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Värja Herr U17

Final results (30 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN HFK HELLERUP

2 STÅHL Gösta SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 KUHTA Marko FIN EM

3 DE MEYERE Maarten BEL KSSMA RONSE

5 VON POST Joel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

6 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad POL GFK GÖTEBORG

7 TORESTEN Mikael SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 TUOMINEN Joona FIN EM

9 MEEWIS Theo BEL KSSMA RONSE

10 KYKKÄNEN Robert FIN PM-BF

11 AFANASSIEV Nikita FIN EM

12 NORRMAN Henrik SWE MF19 MALMÖ

13 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

14 KEW Ethan GBR REDHILL AND REI

15 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE AFIL LUND

16 WIKSTRÖM Joel SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

17 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

18 QVISTGAARD Simon DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

19 DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

20 LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

21 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

22 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas SWE UF UPPSALA

23 SJÖLANDER Tor SWE UF UPPSALA

24 BRANDT Sebastian SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

25 BJÖRLING Elias SWE UF UPPSALA

26 NYLANDER Erik SWE UF UPPSALA

27 BERGSTRÖM Tobias SWE I2 KARLSTAD

28 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

29 ROSENLUND Mathias SWE MF19 MALMÖ

30 FILÉN Wilmer SWE UF UPPSALA
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Värja Herr U17

Formula of the competition

30 fencers

Poules round 1:

30 fencers

5 poules 

30 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

30 fencers

5 poules 

30 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 30 fencers
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Värja Herr U17

Initial ranking (30 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 VON POST Joel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

2 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad POL GFK GÖTEBORG

3 NORRMAN Henrik SWE MF19 MALMÖ

4 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

5 TORESTEN Mikael SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

6 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE AFIL LUND

7 WIKSTRÖM Joel SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

8 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

9 BERGSTRÖM Tobias SWE I2 KARLSTAD

10 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

12 BRANDT Sebastian SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

13 FILÉN Wilmer SWE UF UPPSALA

14 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas SWE UF UPPSALA

15 SJÖLANDER Tor SWE UF UPPSALA

16 NYLANDER Erik SWE UF UPPSALA

17 BJÖRLING Elias SWE UF UPPSALA

18 QVISTGAARD Simon DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

18 DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

18 LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

18 MEEWIS Theo BEL KSSMA RONSE

18 KYKKÄNEN Robert FIN PM-BF

18 AFANASSIEV Nikita FIN EM

18 DE MEYERE Maarten BEL KSSMA RONSE

18 JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN HFK HELLERUP

18 KEW Ethan GBR REDHILL AND REI

18 STÅHL Gösta SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

18 KUHTA Marko FIN EM

18 ROSENLUND Mathias SWE MF19 MALMÖ

18 TUOMINEN Joona FIN EM
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Värja Herr U17

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  08:45  Piste number 14

Referee: ENGSTRÖM Anton KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 10 24 1

STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 21 3

MEEWIS Theo KSSMA RONSE 0.800 9 23 2

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 19 4

BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.000 -12 13 6

TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -13 11 5
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Poule number 2  08:45  Piste number 15

Referee: GERDIN Viktor UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

QVISTGAARD Simon FKT KOBENHAVN 0.600 -2 13 3

BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.200 -9 8 5

FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.000 -16 9 6

TUOMINEN Joona EM 0.400 -1 18 4

SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 15 25 1

JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK HELLERUP 0.800 13 24 2
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Poule number 3  08:45  Piste number 16

Referee: LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah FKT KOBENHAVN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 6 22 2

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 2 19 4

DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar KFK KALUNDBORG 0.600 0 19 3

NYLANDER Erik UF UPPSALA 0.000 -13 12 6

BRANDT Sebastian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -11 12 5

KUHTA Marko EM 1.000 16 25 1
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Poule number 4  08:45  Piste number 17

Referee: OLSEN Johannes Kristian HFK HELLERUP

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DE MEYERE Maarten KSSMA RONSE 0.800 8 20 1

LOMHOLT Sebastian KFK KALUNDBORG 0.400 -1 19 4

WIKSTRÖM Joel ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -6 15 5

AFANASSIEV Nikita EM 0.800 4 22 2

ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.000 -9 16 6

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 4 19 3
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Värja Herr U17

Poule number 5  08:45  Piste number 18

Referee: ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SJÖLANDER Tor UF UPPSALA 0.200 -10 13 5

ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -13 12 6

KEW Ethan REDHILL AND REI 0.800 7 21 2

ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 0.400 0 19 4

KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF 1.000 15 25 1

TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 1 19 3
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Värja Herr U17

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (30 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KUHTA Marko EM 1.000 16 25 qualified

2 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF 1.000 15 25 qualified

2 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 15 25 qualified

4 JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK HELLERUP 0.800 13 24 qualified

5 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 10 24 qualified

6 MEEWIS Theo KSSMA RONSE 0.800 9 23 qualified

7 DE MEYERE Maarten KSSMA RONSE 0.800 8 20 qualified

8 KEW Ethan REDHILL AND REI 0.800 7 21 qualified

9 NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 6 22 qualified

10 AFANASSIEV Nikita EM 0.800 4 22 qualified

11 STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 21 qualified

12 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 4 19 qualified

13 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 1 19 qualified

14 DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar KFK KALUNDBORG 0.600 0 19 qualified

14 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 19 qualified

16 QVISTGAARD Simon FKT KOBENHAVN 0.600 -2 13 qualified

17 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 2 19 qualified

18 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 0.400 0 19 qualified

19 LOMHOLT Sebastian KFK KALUNDBORG 0.400 -1 19 qualified

20 TUOMINEN Joona EM 0.400 -1 18 qualified

21 WIKSTRÖM Joel ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -6 15 qualified

22 BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.200 -9 8 qualified

23 SJÖLANDER Tor UF UPPSALA 0.200 -10 13 qualified

24 BRANDT Sebastian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -11 12 qualified

25 TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -13 11 qualified

26 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.000 -9 16 qualified

27 BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.000 -12 13 qualified

28 NYLANDER Erik UF UPPSALA 0.000 -13 12 qualified

29 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -13 12 qualified

30 FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.000 -16 9 qualified
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Värja Herr U17

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  10:40  Piste number 14

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NYLANDER Erik UF UPPSALA 0.200 -10 12 5

KUHTA Marko EM 0.600 5 21 3

BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.000 -17 8 6

WIKSTRÖM Joel ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 1 18 4

STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 10 23 1

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 11 22 2
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Poule number 2  10:40  Piste number 15

Referee: ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SJÖLANDER Tor UF UPPSALA 0.200 -5 16 5

FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.000 -19 6 6

KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF 0.800 4 21 3

LOMHOLT Sebastian KFK KALUNDBORG 0.400 -1 19 4

NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 9 24 2

AFANASSIEV Nikita EM 0.800 12 24 1

1

V

4

V

V

2

V

4

V

1

4

V

V

4

V

3

1

V

V

3

0

V

1

V

V

1

V

4

V

2

Poule number 3  10:40  Piste number 16

Referee: OLSEN Johannes Kristian HFK HELLERUP

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 3 20 3

SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 5 22 2

ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -16 9 6

TUOMINEN Joona EM 0.600 1 20 4

KEW Ethan REDHILL AND REI 0.400 2 21 5

ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 0.800 5 21 1
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Poule number 4  10:40  Piste number 17

Referee: ANDANÉ André MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DE MEYERE Maarten KSSMA RONSE 0.800 9 22 2

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -9 14 5

BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.200 -10 14 6

BRANDT Sebastian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -9 15 4

JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK HELLERUP 0.800 14 23 1

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.800 5 21 3
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Poule number 5  10:40  Piste number 18

Referee: ENGSTRÖM Anton KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 11 22 2

MEEWIS Theo KSSMA RONSE 1.000 11 24 1

DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar KFK KALUNDBORG 0.400 -4 15 5

ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.400 -2 16 4

QVISTGAARD Simon FKT KOBENHAVN 0.400 -1 18 3

TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -15 10 6
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Värja Herr U17

Ranking after all poule rounds (30 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MEEWIS Theo KSSMA RONSE 0.900 20 47 qualified

2 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF 0.900 19 46 qualified

3 JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK HELLERUP 0.800 27 47 qualified

4 KUHTA Marko EM 0.800 21 46 qualified

4 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 21 46 qualified

6 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 20 47 qualified

7 DE MEYERE Maarten KSSMA RONSE 0.800 17 42 qualified

8 AFANASSIEV Nikita EM 0.800 16 46 qualified

9 STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 16 44 qualified

10 NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 15 46 qualified

11 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.700 15 41 qualified

12 KEW Ethan REDHILL AND REI 0.600 9 42 qualified

13 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 7 40 qualified

14 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 0.600 5 40 qualified

15 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.600 4 39 qualified

16 TUOMINEN Joona EM 0.500 0 38 qualified

17 QVISTGAARD Simon FKT KOBENHAVN 0.500 -3 31 qualified

18 DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar KFK KALUNDBORG 0.500 -4 34 qualified

19 LOMHOLT Sebastian KFK KALUNDBORG 0.400 -2 38 qualified

20 WIKSTRÖM Joel ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -5 33 qualified

21 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -9 33 qualified

22 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.200 -11 32 qualified

23 SJÖLANDER Tor UF UPPSALA 0.200 -15 29 qualified

24 BRANDT Sebastian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -20 27 qualified

25 BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.100 -22 27 qualified

26 NYLANDER Erik UF UPPSALA 0.100 -23 24 qualified

27 BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.100 -26 16 qualified

28 TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.100 -28 21 qualified

29 ROSENLUND Mathias MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -29 21 qualified

30 FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.000 -35 15 qualified
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Table of 32

1 MEEWIS Theo
KSSMA RONSE

32 ----------
MEEWIS Theo

17 QVISTGAARD Simon
FKT KOBENHAVN

16 TUOMINEN Joona
EM

TUOMINEN Joona
15/4

9 STÅHL Gösta
DIF STOCKHOLM

24 BRANDT Sebastian
GFK GÖTEBORG

STÅHL Gösta
15/9

25 BJÖRLING Elias
UF UPPSALA

8 AFANASSIEV Nikita
EM

AFANASSIEV Nikita
15/9

5 VON POST Joel
MFFG MALMÖ

28 TUNKLEV Edmund
ARA HELSINGBORG

VON POST Joel
15/7

21 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
FFF STOCKHOLM

12 KEW Ethan
REDHILL AND REI

KEW Ethan
15/3

13 ULLTJÄRN Julius
LFK LINKÖPING

20 WIKSTRÖM Joel
ARA HELSINGBORG

WIKSTRÖM Joel
15/14

29 ROSENLUND Mathias
MF19 MALMÖ

4 KUHTA Marko
EM

KUHTA Marko
15/10

3 JENSEN August Lindstro
HFK HELLERUP

30 FILÉN Wilmer
UF UPPSALA

JENSEN August Lind
15/4

19 LOMHOLT Sebastian
KFK KALUNDBORG

14 ANDERSSON Oscar
AFIL LUND

ANDERSSON Oscar
15/11

11 KUTTI David
WFF ÖREBRO

22 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
UF UPPSALA

KUTTI David
15/8

27 BERGSTRÖM Tobias
I2 KARLSTAD

6 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz K
GFK GÖTEBORG

SILIWANOWICZ Mateu
15/4

7 DE MEYERE Maarten
KSSMA RONSE

26 NYLANDER Erik
UF UPPSALA

DE MEYERE Maarten
15/3

23 SJÖLANDER Tor
UF UPPSALA

10 NORRMAN Henrik
MF19 MALMÖ

NORRMAN Henrik
15/5

15 TORESTEN Mikael
FKC KARLSKRONA

18 DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Val
KFK KALUNDBORG

TORESTEN Mikael
15/7

31 ----------

2 KYKKÄNEN Robert
PM-BF

KYKKÄNEN Robert

Table of 16

TUOMINEN Joona
15/9

STÅHL Gösta
15/13

VON POST Joel
15/10

KUHTA Marko
15/9

JENSEN August Lind
15/12

SILIWANOWICZ Mateu
15/14

DE MEYERE Maarten
15/13

TORESTEN Mikael
15/14
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Table of 8

1 TUOMINEN Joona
EM

8 STÅHL Gösta
DIF STOCKHOLM

STÅHL Gösta
15/9

5 VON POST Joel
MFFG MALMÖ

4 KUHTA Marko
EM

KUHTA Marko
15/11

3 JENSEN August Lindstro
HFK HELLERUP

6 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz K
GFK GÖTEBORG

JENSEN August Lind
15/10

7 DE MEYERE Maarten
KSSMA RONSE

2 TORESTEN Mikael
FKC KARLSKRONA

DE MEYERE Maarten
8/7

Semi-finals

STÅHL Gösta
15/8

JENSEN August Lind
15/7

Final

JENSEN August Lind
15/6
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ANDANÉ André SWE MF19 MALMÖ F 1 2 1 1

DIACONITA Octavian ROU ARA HELSINGBORG F 0 2 0 0

ENGSTRÖM Anton SWE KFK KALMAR F 2 3 0 0

GERDIN Viktor SWE UF UPPSALA E 1 2 0 0

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah DEN FKT KOBENHAVN C 1 0 1 0

OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN HFK HELLERUP C 2 3 0 0

OLSEN Sophie 0 3 0 1

THIM Tomas SWE UF UPPSALA F 0 2 1 0

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE LFK LINKÖPING F 2 2 1 0

ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMÖ E 0 3 0 1


